State of Wisconsin

Date of enactmentAugust 16, 1995
1995 Senate Bill 39 Date of publication*: August 30, 1995

1995 WISCONSIN ACT 46

AN ACT to affect 1993 Wsconsin Act 12]1section® and3; relating to: the definition of a small telecommunica
tionsutility.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in SecTioN 1. 1993 Wisconsin Act 121section® and
senate and assembly, do enact as follows: 3 are repealed.

* Section 9911, WiscoNnsIN STATUTES 1993-94: Hiective date of acts. “Every act and every portion of an act enacted by the legislatu
the governotrs partial veto which does not expressly prescribe the time when it tatssbill take ééct on the day after its date of publicati
asdesignated” by the secretary of state [the date of publication may not be more than 10 working days after the date of enactment].
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